Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze / Schitzin

1 Robbers, Heinz
2 van Hoorn, Karlheinz

3 Hanneken, Wilfried

Gerdes, Johann
Moller, Hasrald
van Arnhem, Jack
Lihring, Wilfried
Ammersken, Alfred
Schmidt, Dieter

10 Kluin, Herwig

11 Woortmann, Arno
12 Arndt, Eduard

Luftgewehr - Auflage

Herren
Seniorenklasse llI
12

Verein

Vollenerfehn 1
Vollenerfehn 2

Holterfehn

Holte AK
Vollenerfehn
Burlage
Holterfehn
Folmhusen
Flachsmeer
Folmhusen
Flachsmeer
Folmhusen

2026

1. Serie

106,1

105,4

103,7

103,9
105,3
103,8
103,1
102,1
103,1
97,4
100,7
0,0

2. Serie

106,1

103,3

104,7

103,9
103,8
104,1
103,6
102,2
97,5
100,3
97,9
0,0

3. Serie

106,6

105,3

104,9

103,8
102,4
102,2
101,9
102,1
103,1
103,2
101,5
0,0

Ergebniss

318,8 Ringe
314,0 Ringe

313,3 Ringe

311,6 Ringe
311,5 Ringe
310,1 Ringe
308,6 Ringe
306,4 Ringe
303,7 Ringe
300,9 Ringe
300,1 Ringe
0,0 Ringe

Wertung
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